Generated by app.vehicletracking.qa

Generated on Fri, 12 Sept 2025, 03:01:17 GMT+3

Vehicle Name:Bir Isuzu

SL Start

NO Date Status Time
2025- e

1 09-11 hashbreak 16:55:12
2025- .

2 09-11 16:55:12

Vehicle Name:Navraj

SL Start

NO Date Status Time
2025- CE.

1 09-11 hashbreak 16:55:12
2025- K.

2 09-11 Seatbelt 19:15:55

Vehicle Name:joshy

SL Start

Nno Date Status Time
2025- Ec.

1 09-11 hashbreak 16:55:12
2025- 2.

2 09-11 hashbreak 17:34:41

Vehicle Name:Desire

SL Start
NO Date Status Time
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Sunkey Mills LLC

Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2025-09-11(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-09-11 7.30 AM

End End Location Time

Start Location time Duration

51.543205,25.291677 16:55:12 51.543205,25.291677 O

51.543205,25.291677 16:55:12 51.543205,25.291677 null

End End Location Time

Start Location time Duration

51.543205,25.291677 19:15:55 51.543205,25.291677 O

51.543205,25.291677 16:24:01 51.543205,25.291677 O

End End Location Time

Start Location time Duration

51.543205,25.291677 17:34:41 51.543205,25.291677 O

51.543205,25.291677 17:34:41 51.543205,25.291677 O

End End Location Time

Start Location time Duration

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)
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Generated by app.vehicletracking.qa

Generated on Fri, 12 Sept 2025, 03:01:17 GMT+3

2025-

09-11

2025-

09-11

hashbreak 16:55:12

hashbreak 18:32:56

Vehicle Name:FREEZER FUSO

SL
NO

Vehicle Name:Freezer bir

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-11

2025-
09-11

Date

2025-
09-11

2025-
09-11

Status

hashbreak

hashbreak

Status

hashbreak

Vehicle Name:Prekash

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-11

2025-
09-11

Status

hashbreak

hashbreak

Vehicle Name:CANTER

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-11

2025-
09-11

Status

hashbreak

hashbreak

Start
Time

16:55:12

21:34:38

Start
Time

16:55:12

16:55:12

Start
Time

16:55:12

18:28:03

Start
Time

16:55:12

18:16:35

51.543205,25.291677 18:32:56

51.543205,25.291677 18:32:56

Start Location E_nd
time

51.543205,25.291677 21:34:38

51.543205,25.291677 18:31:48

. End
Start Location time

51.543205,25.291677 16:55:12

51.543205,25.291677 16:55:12

. End
Start Location time

51.543205,25.291677 18:28:03

51.543205,25.291677 18:28:03

Start Location E."d
time

51.543205,25.291677 18:16:35

51.543205,25.291677 18:16:35

51.543205,25.291677 0

51.543205,25.291677 0

End Location

51.543205,25.291677

51.543205,25.291677

End Location

51.543205,25.291677

51.543205,25.291677

End Location

51.543205,25.291677

51.543205,25.291677

End Location

Time
Duration

Time
Duration

null

Time
Duration

Time
Duration

51.543205,25.291677 0

51.543205,25.291677 0

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)
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Generated by app.vehicletracking.qa

Generated on Fri, 12 Sept 2025, 03:01:17 GMT+3

Vehicle Name:UD GOVIND

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-11

2025-
09-11

Status

Start

Time

hashbreak 16:55:12

Vehicle Name:UD DHAN

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-11

2025-
09-11

16:55:12

Start

Status Time
hashbreak 16:55:12

hashacceleration

23:16:53

Start Location

51.543205,25.291677

51.543205,25.291677

Start Location

End Time

End Location

time Duration

51.543205,25.291677

51.543205,25.291677

16:55:12 51.543205,25.291677 O

16:55:12 51.543205,25.291677 null

End . Time
time End Location Duration

23:16:53 51.543205,25.291677 0

23:16:53 51.543205,25.291677 0

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)
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