

# **Sunkey Mills LLC**

# **Vehicle Activity Report**

Reporting Period :2025-09-11(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-09-11 7.30 AM

Vehicle Name:Bir Isuzu Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-11	hashbreak	16:55:12	51.543205,25.291677	16:55:12	51.543205,25.291677	0	0
2	2025- 09-11		16:55:12	51.543205,25.291677	16:55:12	51.543205,25.291677	null	null

Vehicle Name:Navraj Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-11	hashbreak	16:55:12	51.543205,25.291677	19:15:55	51.543205,25.291677	0	0
2	2025- 09-11	Seatbelt	19:15:55	51.543205,25.291677	16:24:01	51.543205,25.291677	0	0

Vehicle Name:Joshy Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-11	hashbreak	16:55:12	51.543205,25.291677	17:34:41	51.543205,25.291677	0	0
2	2025- 09-11	hashbreak	17:34:41	51.543205,25.291677	17:34:41	51.543205,25.291677	0	0

Vehicle Name:Desire Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
----------	------	--------	---------------	----------------	-------------	--------------	------------------	--------------

1	2025- 09-11	hashbreak	16:55:12	51.543205,25.291677	18:32:56	51.543205,25.291677	0	0
2	2025- 09-11	hashbreak	18:32:56	51.543205,25.291677	18:32:56	51.543205,25.291677	0	0

## **Vehicle Name:FREEZER FUSO**

## **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-11	hashbreak	16:55:12	51.543205,25.291677	21:34:38	51.543205,25.291677	0	0
2	2025- 09-11	hashbreak	21:34:38	51.543205,25.291677	18:31:48	51.543205,25.291677	0	0

### **Vehicle Name:Freezer bir**

#### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-11	hashbreak	16:55:12	51.543205,25.291677	16:55:12	51.543205,25.291677	0	0
2	2025- 09-11		16:55:12	51.543205,25.291677	16:55:12	51.543205,25.291677	null	null

## Vehicle Name:Prekash

## **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-11	hashbreak	16:55:12	51.543205,25.291677	18:28:03	51.543205,25.291677	0	0
2	2025- 09-11	hashbreak	18:28:03	51.543205,25.291677	18:28:03	51.543205,25.291677	0	0

## **Vehicle Name:CANTER**

#### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-11	hashbreak	16:55:12	51.543205,25.291677	18:16:35	51.543205,25.291677	0	0
2	2025- 09-11	hashbreak	18:16:35	51.543205,25.291677	18:16:35	51.543205,25.291677	0	0

#### **Vehicle Name:UD GOVIND Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-11	hashbreak	16:55:12	51.543205,25.291677	16:55:12	51.543205,25.291677	0	0
2	2025- 09-11		16:55:12	51.543205,25.291677	16:55:12	51.543205,25.291677	null	null

**Vehicle Name:UD DHAN Driver Name:** 

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-11	hashbreak	16:55:12	51.543205,25.291677	23:16:53	51.543205,25.291677	0	0
2	2025- 09-11	hashacceleration	23:16:53	51.543205,25.291677	23:16:53	51.543205,25.291677	0	0